
RPYC OTB FSC RFBYC TCYC HYC SoPYC Other Clubs and large events

Sun 25th Sept Open Day

24th to 27th Spet West sail MBSC

28th & 29th Sept WA Youth Championships MBSC

Sat 1st Oct Open Day Club Championships heat 1

Sun 2nd Oct Laser training AM/ Racing PM Open Day

Sat 8th Oct Opening Day / PM race Championship 1 PM Racing

Sun 9th Oct Laser Training AM Consistency/Patrons Trophy

Sat 15 Oct Consistency Race 1 Opening Day /Consistency AM Handicap Start Cons 1, Green Fleet training

Sun 16th Oct Heirrisson Island Race Consistency

Sat 22nd Oct Consistency Race 2 Windward/leeward - short cources Cons 2, CC1/ Green Fleet Training

Sun 23rd Oct

Laser training AM/ Consistency 

Race 1 & 2 / Club Champ 1 & 2 

PM Consistency & Club Champ AM Consistency/ Club Champ 1 & 2

Sat 29th to 30th  

Oct Sail Freo

Sat 29th Oct PM Racing

Sun 30th oct Laser training AM Non Consistency

Sat 5th Nov Consistency Race 3 Club Championships heat 2 Cons 3, CC2/ Green Fleet training

Sun 6th Nov

Laser training AM/ Consistency 

Race 3 & 4 PM Consistency & Club Champ PM Consistency

Perth Water coaching Regattta Perth 

Dinghy Club

Sat 12th Nov Consistency Race 4 Windward/leeward - short cources Cons 4/ Green Fleet training

Sun 13th Nov

Laser training AM/Consistency 

Race PM Consistency AM

Sat 12th to Sun 

13th Nov Goolugatup Sailing Carnival  SoPYC

Sat 19th Nov Championship 2 PM Racing All fleets training

Sun 20th Nov

Laser training AM/ Vice 

Commodores Race Racing 

Consistency Race 7 & 8 / Club 

Champ 3 & 4 PM Consistency PM Consistency/ Club Champ 3 & 4

Sat 26&  Sun 25th  

Nov Laser States

Sat 26th Nov PM Racing

Sun 27th Nov

Laser training AM/ Racing  

Consistency Race 9 & 10 PM Consistency & Club Champ AM Consistency

Sat 3rd to Sun 4th 

Dec ICR Regatta 

Sat 3rd dec Club Championships heat 3 

Sun 4th Dec Laser training AM/ Racing PM

Sat 10th Dec Consistency Race 5 Windward/leeward - short cources Cons 6, CC4/ Green Fleet training

Sun 11th Dec

Laser training AM/ Racing 

Consistency Race 11 PM Consistency AM Consistency/ Club Champ 5 & 6

Sat 17th Dec Junior Skipper

Sun 18th Dec

Laser training AM/Pacer Teams 

Challenge PM

Thur 15th to Mon 

19th Dec Sail Sydney Woollahra Sailing Club

Sun 1st to Sun 8th 

Jan

Laser Oceania & Australian Open & Youth 

Championships  Georges River

Sat 14th to Wed 

18th Jan Sail Melbourne Royal Brighton Yacht Club

Sat 14th Jan Club Championships heat 4 Rumble in the Reach EFSC

Sun 15th Jan Social Sail Non Consistency

Sat 21st Jan Handicap Start Cow Rock

Sun 22nd Jan

Laser training AM/ Racing 

Consistency Race 12 & 13 PM Consistency
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Thurs 26th Jan Aust day boat Rally

28th & 29th Jan GBYC Australian Day Regatta

Sat 28th Jan Consistency Race 6 PM Racing

Sun 29th Jan Laser training AM/ Racing PM Consistency AM Consistency/ Club Champ 7 & 8

Convict Bay Regatta Shelley SC - Colin 

Mullins Youth Regatta

30th Jan to 2nd 

Feb

Warren Jones International 

Youth Regatta

Sat 4th Feb Night Marathon 6pm to 12 Consistency Race 7 W/L Club champship 5 & 6 Cons 7/ Green fleet training

Sun 5th Feb Consistency & Club Champ AM Consistency

Wed 8th to Thur 

16th Feb

2023 ILCA 6 Masters Worlds Championships 

Thailand Pattaya

Sat 11th Feb Consistency Race 8 PM Racing

Sun 12th Feb

Laser training AM/ Racing  

Consistency Race 14 & 15 / Club 

Champ 5 & 6 PM Consistency AM Consistency/ Club Champ 9 & 10

Sat 18 th Feb PM Racing All Fleet training

Sat 18th Feb to 

Sun19th Feb Mini Series RPYC

Sat 18th Feb to 

Sun 26th Feb

2023 ILCA 7 Masters Worlds Championships 

Thailand Pattaya

Sun 19th Feb Non Consistency HMAS Perth Regatta NYC

Sat 25th Feb Championship 3 PM Racing Cons 8, CC5/ Green Fleet training

Sun 26th Feb

Laser training AM/ Consistency 

Race 16 Melville Waters Round 

the cans race  PM Consistency & Club Champ AM Consistency

4th to 6th Mar Walpole Regatta in the Trees

Sat 11th Mar Championship 4 Club Championships heat 7 Cons 11/ Green Fleet training

Sun 12th Mar

Laser training AM/ Consistency 

Race 17 &  18 Racing PM Consistency/ Club Champ 11 & 12

City Of Bayswater Regatta MYC ( Dash for 

cash)

Sat 18th Mar Consistency Race 9 Handicap Start Cons 10, CC6/ Green Fleet training

Sun 19th Mar

Laser training AM/ Consistency 

Race 19 & 20 Racing PM Consistency AM Consistency Three of a Kind and Cock of the Swan MBSC

Sat 25th Mar Consistency Race 10 Club Championships heat 8 Little Island Race

Sun 26th Mar

Laser training AM/Consistency 

Race 21 & 22 / Club Champ 7 & 8 

Racing PM Consistency

Sat 1st Apr Championship 5 Junior Skippers

Sun 2nd Apr

Laser training AM/Consistency 

Race 23 & 24 Racing PM Consistency & Club Champ AM Consistency

Youth State Keelboat championships Swan 

River Sailing

Fri 7th Apr Good Friday Picnic

Fri 7th sun 9th Sail Easter HYC

Fri 7th sun 9th Easter Regatta MoFSC

Sat 15 th Apr Championship 6

Sun 16th Apr

Laser training AM/Gladiator 

Challenge PM Consistency/ Club Champ 13 & 14

Sat 22nd Apr All fleets training

Sun 23rd Apr

Morning Non Consistency race 

all fleets & Presentations Non Consistency

Tue 25 Apr ANZAC Day Cup
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Sat 29 Apr Championship 7

Sat 6 May Dinghy End pf Season Party

Sat 13th May Junior Presentation

Sun 15th May Frostbite race 1

Sun 21st May Winter Series Day 1

Sat 27th May Huck Scott Senior Presentation

Sun 28th May Frostbite race 2 Winter Series Day 1

Sat 10th Jun Winter series race 1

Sun 11 Jun Winter Series Day 2 Winter Series Day 2

Sat 17th Jun Huck Scott

Sun 18th Jun Frostbite race 3

Sat 24th Jun Winter series race 2

Sun 25th Jun Winter Series Day 3 Winter Series Day 3

Sun 2nd Jul Frostbite race 4

Mon 3rd to Fri 7th 

Jul

Australian Youth math Racing 

Championships

Sat 8th Jul Winter series race 3

Sun 16th Jul Frostbite race 5

Sat 22nd Jul Winter series race 4

Sun 23rd Jul Winter Series Day 4 Winter Series Day 4

Sat 29th Jul Huck Scott

Sun 30th Jul Frostbite race 6

Sat 5th Aug Winter series race 5

Sun 6th Aug Frostbite race 7

Sun 13th Aug Winter Series Day 5

Sat 19th Aug Winter series race 6

Sun 20th Aug Frostbite race 8

Sun 27th Aug Winter Series Day 5 Winter Series Day 6

Sat 26th Aug Huck Scott

Sun 3rd Sept Frostbite race 9

Sat 10th Sept Huck Scott - Reserve Day

Sun 10th Sept Winter Series Day 6

Fri 10th to Mon 

13th Mar

2023 Oceania & Australian Laser Master, 

Port Stephens

Sat 1st To 9th July

2023 ILCA 6 Youth & Men World 

Championship Poland, Dziwnow

Sat 22 to 30 Jul 

2023 ILCA 4 Youth World Championships 

Greese, Volos

Thur 10 to 20 Aug

2023 ILCA mens world Championships 

Netherlands, The Hague

Sun 15 to Sun 22 

Oct 23

2023 ILCA U21 World Championship 

Morocco, Tangier

Mon 1st to 10th 

Jan 24

2024 Australian & Oceania Championships 

Australia Adelaide Sailing Club

Wed 17 to 31st 

Jan 24

2024 ILCA 7 Mens World Championship 

Australia Adelaide Sailing Club

Fri 2nd to Fri 9th 

Feb 24

2024 ILCA 6 & ILCA 7 Master World 

Championship Australia Adelaide Sailing 

Club


